



CHURCHiLL



Beveraging

Colour & Shape Innovation



Innovative Beverage Solutions

From the humble and casual mug of coffee to the metropolitan minefield of double espressos, skinny lattes, cappuccinos, elaborate hot chocolates and herbal teas, Churchill has a solution for the most diverse hot drinks offering. This brochure showcases our most recent range of colourful and unique cups, mugs, beverage pots and accessories. These contemporary collections are all designed to meet the demands of the hospitality industry. Stylish designs combined with function, for long lasting durability and strength.

Desde una humilde taza de café a una infinidad de opciones de doble espressos, lattes, cappuccinos, chocolates calientes y té de hierbas, Churchill posee una solución diversa para todo tipo de bebidas calientes. Este catálogo incluye nuestras más recientes colecciones de tazas, mugs y accesorios en colores llamativos y únicos. Estas gamas contemporáneas están todas diseñadas para soportar las demandas de la industria hostelera. Diseños con estilo, funcionalidad y durabilidad.

Von der Tasse Kaffee, schlicht und gelassen, bis zum Barista Minenfeld der großen Metropolen mit doppelten Espressos, Latte Macchiato Variationen, Cappuccinos, aufwändigen, heißen Schokoladen und vielseitigen Kräutertees, hat Churchill Lösungen für die verschiedensten Heißgetränke im Angebot. In dieser Broschüre zeigen wir Ihnen unsere neueste Palette von bunten und einzigartigen Tassen, Bechern, Schalen und Komponenten für den Getränkeausschank. Diese zeitgenössischen Serien haben wir entworfen, um den hohen Anforderungen der Gastronomie gerecht zu werden. Stylish Designs kombiniert mit Funktion, für lang anhaltende Beständigkeit.

Dal semplice mug caldo e informale alla tazza per il doppio espresso, il latte scremato, il classico cappuccino, le elaborate cioccolate calde e i tè alle erbe, Churchill ha la soluzione per tutte le bevande calde. Questo catalogo include le nostre piu' recenti collezioni di tazze, mugs e accessori con colori seducenti e unici. Questa collezione contemporanea e' stata disegnata per incontrare tutte le richieste del settore dell'hospitality. Disegni con stile combinati per essere resistenti e duraturi.

De l'expresso au café allongé, du chocolat chaud au thé, Churchill vous propose de nouvelles alternatives pour votre cafétérie. Ce catalogue vous présente notre nouvelle gamme de produit coloré et unique, présentant des tasses, mugs, petits pots et autres accessoires. Une collection contemporaine présentant des designs tendances.



Stonecast®

Patina

Antique Taupe | Iron Black | Rust Red

Inspired by surface texture

 Stonecast Patina is inspired by tones and surface texture created naturally over time, shaped on organic materials such as metal, stone, leather and wood. The earthy, reactive tones are hand decorated in the UK, making each piece unique and individual.

 Stonecast Patina se inspira en los tonos y en las texturas que se crean naturalmente con el tiempo y que se forman en materiales orgánicos tales como el metal, la piedra, el cuero y la madera. Los tonos tierra y reactivos están decorados a mano en el Reino Unido, lo que hace que cada pieza sea única e individual.

 Stonecast Patina ist inspiriert durch Töne und Oberflächenstrukturen, die auf natürliche Weise im Laufe der Zeit entstehen und von organischen Materialien wie Metall, Stein, Leder und Holz beeinflusst wird. Stonecast Patina ist eine moderne Interpretation des durch Alterung entstandenen antiken Scheineffekts. Das Neue wird durch das Alte zum Leben erweckt. Durch ein technisch aufwendiges Herstellungsverfahren erhält Stonecast Patina die besondere Robustheit, um die hohen Ansprüche gastronomischer Nutzung zu erfüllen. Der besondere Herstellungsprozess bewirkt, dass die Teile etwas voneinander abweichen, was den Charme dieser Serie ausmacht und hervorhebt.

 Stonecast Patina trae la sua ispirazione dai toni e dalla trama che si ottiene sulle superfi ci nel tempo ma anche da materiali naturali come il metallo, la pietra, la pelle e il legno. Stonecast Patina è l'interpretazione moderna dell'antico effetto lucido dato dall'invecchiamento. Il nuovo viene rivelato attraverso il vecchio. Grazie a una serie di caratteristiche tecniche, Stonecast Patina è progettato per sopportare la ruvidezza delle cucine nel settore alberghiero. Le caratteristiche del processo di produzione fanno sì che ogni pezzo sia leggermente diverso dall'altro, rendendo ancora più interessante il prodotto.

 Stonecast Patina est inspirée par les tonalités et les textures organiques polies naturellement au fil du temps, tels que le métal, la pierre, le cuir et le bois. Stonecast Patina est une interprétation moderne de l'effet de brillance antique créée par le vieillissement. Avec ses caractéristiques techniques, Stonecast Patina est conçue pour résister à l'usage intensif en cuisine. Le processus de fabrication rend chaque pièce légèrement différente, parfois avec un peu de relief ce qui ajoute au charme d'ensemble du produit.



PATINA | ITEM RANGE

Stonecast®

Antique Taupe | Iron Black | Rust Red



Antique Taupe
Cappuccino
Cup
● PAATCB281
34cl 12oz
H: 6.5cm
Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 12



Antique Taupe
Cappuccino
Cup
● PAATCB201
22.7cl 8oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 9.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Antique Taupe
Saucer
● PAATCSS 1
15.6cm 6¼"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits PAATCB281
& PAATCB201)



Antique Taupe
Espresso Cup
● PAATCEB91
10cl 3.5oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Antique Taupe
Espresso
Saucer
● PAATES 1
11.8cm 4½"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits PAATCEB91)



Antique Taupe
Mug
● PAATVM121
34cl 12oz
H: 11cm
Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12



Rust Red
Cappuccino
Cup
● PARECB281
34cl 12oz
H: 6.5cm
Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 12



Rust Red
Cappuccino
Cup
● PARECB201
22.7cl 8oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 9.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Rust Red
Saucer
● PARECSS 1
15.6cm 6¼"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits PARECB281
& PARECB201)



Rust Red
Espresso Cup
● PARECEB91
10cl 3.5oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Rust Red
Espresso
Saucer
● PAREESS 1
11.8cm 4½"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits PARECEB91)



Rust Red
Mug
● PAREVM121
34cl 12oz
H: 11cm
Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12



Antique Taupe
Sugar Bowl
● PAATSSGR1
22.7cl 8oz
H: 6.2cm
Dia: 9.8cm
CTN QTY 12



Rust Red
Sugar Bowl
● PARESSGR1
22.7cl 8oz
H: 6.2cm
Dia: 9.8cm
CTN QTY 12



Iron Black
Cappuccino
Cup
● PAIBCB281
34cl 12oz
H: 6.5cm
Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 12



Iron Black
Cappuccino
Cup
● PAIBCB201
22.7cl 8oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 9.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Iron Black
Saucer
● MOIBCSS 1
15.6cm 6¼"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits PAIBCB281
& PAIBCB201)



Iron Black
Espresso Cup
● PAIBCEB91
10cl 3.5oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Iron Black
Espresso
Saucer
● MOIBESS 1
11.8cm 4½"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits PAIBCEB91)



Iron Black
Mug
● PAIBVM121
34cl 12oz
H: 11cm
Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12



Iron Black
Sugar Bowl
● PAIBSSGR1
22.7cl 8oz
H: 6.2cm
Dia: 9.8cm
CTN QTY 12



To view the full Studio Prints Raku range available visit churchill1795.com

★ Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty





Stonecast®

Plume

Olive | Ultramarine

Tonal depth and intensity

🇬🇧 The hand decorated Stonecast Plume design interprets the fluidity of painting mediums. A unique formula creates layers of colour that interact and blend together, forming the characteristic Plume effect. Hand decorated, every piece of Stonecast Plume is a unique creation with variation in pattern and the balance of light and dark tones.

🇪🇸 El diseño de Stonecast Plume decorada a mano interpreta la fluidez de los medios de la pintura. Una fórmula única crea capas de color que interactúan y se mezclan entre sí, formando el característico efecto Pluma. Decorada a mano, cada pieza de Stonecast Plume es una creación única.

🇩🇪 Das von Hand dekorierte Stonecast Plume Design interpretiert die Fluidität der Kunstmalerei. Eine einzigartige Formel lässt Farbschichten entstehen, die aufeinander einwirken und miteinander verschmelzen und so den charakteristischen Plume-Effekt bilden. Jedes Exemplar der Stonecast Plume Serie ist von Hand dekoriert und wird dadurch zu einer einzigartigen Kreation mit Variationen in Muster und Mischung aus hellen und dunklen Tönen.

🇮🇹 Il decorato a mano Stonecast Plume, interpreta la fluidità dei mezzi pittorici. Una formula esclusiva crea strati di colore che interagiscono e si fondono insieme, formando il caratteristico effetto Piuma. Decorato a mano, ogni pezzo di Stonecast Plume è una creazione unica con variazione nella fantasia e nell'equilibrio dei toni chiari e scuri.

🇫🇷 Stonecast Plume, un design appliqué à la main, inspiré de l'art abstrait et de ses peintures fluides. Le mélange et l'émulsion des couleurs entre elles forment l'effet Plume. Avec sa décoration appliquée à la main, toutes les pièces de la gamme Stonecast Plume sont uniques avec des tons soit plus clairs ou plus foncés.



PLUME | ITEM RANGE

Stonecast®

Olive | Ultramarine



Olive
Cappuccino
Cup
● **PLGRCB281**
34cl 12oz
H: 6.5cm
Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 12



Olive
Cappuccino
Cup
● **PLGRCB201**
22.7cl 8oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 9.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Olive
Saucer
● **PLGRCSS 1**
15.6cm 6¼"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits PLGRCB281
& PLGRCB201)



Olive
Espresso Cup
● **PLGRCEB91**
10cl 3.5oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Olive
Espresso
Saucer
● **PLGRESS 1**
11.8cm 4½"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits PLGRCEB91)



Olive
Mug
● **PLGRVM121**
34cl 12oz
H: 11cm
Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12



Olive
Sugar Bowl
● **PLGRSSGR1**
22.7cl 8oz
H: 6.2cm
Dia: 9.8cm
CTN QTY 12



Ultramarine
Cappuccino
Cup
● **PLULCB281**
34cl 12oz
H: 6.5cm
Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 12



Ultramarine
Cappuccino
Cup
● **PLULCB201**
22.7cl 8oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 9.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Ultramarine
Saucer
● **PLULCSS 1**
15.6cm 6¼"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits PLULCB281
& PLULCB201)



Ultramarine
Espresso Cup
● **PLULCEB91**
10cl 3.5oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Ultramarine
Espresso
Saucer
● **PLULESS 1**
11.8cm 4½"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits PLULCEB91)



Ultramarine
Mug
● **PLULVM121**
34cl 12oz
H: 11cm
Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12



Ultramarine
Sugar Bowl
● **PLULSSGR1**
22.7cl 8oz
H: 6.2cm
Dia: 9.8cm
CTN QTY 12



To view the full Studio Prints Raku range available visit churchill1795.com

★ Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty





Stonecast®

Barley White | Duck Egg Blue | Peppercorn Grey
Spiced Orange | Cornflower Blue

Rustic charm revived

🇬🇧 Stonecast is an exciting collection of rustic and hand decorated products, inspired by the changing seasons and fresh ingredients. This rustic collection is revived from a design in the Churchill archives.

🇪🇸 Stonecast es una colección rústica de productos decorados a mano que toman inspiración en los cambios de las estaciones e ingredientes frescos. Esta gama toma inspiración en los diseños antiguos de Churchill.

🇩🇪 Stonecast ist eine aufregende Sammlung von rustikalen und hand-dekorierten Produkten, inspiriert von wechselnden Jahreszeiten und frischen Zutaten. Diese rustikale Kollektion wird von einem Design aus den Churchill Archiven belebt.

🇮🇹 Stonecast e' una eccitante collezione di articoli rustici decorati a mano, ispirati dal cambiamento delle stagioni e dagli ingredienti freschi. Questa gamma trae ispirazione dagli archivi storici della Churchill.

🇫🇷 La gamme Stonecast est inspirée du changement des saisons avec un style rustique par sa décoration appliquée main. Ce design ancien remis au goût du jour, apportera couleur et chaleur à votre table.



Stonecast® | ITEM RANGE

Barley White | Duck Egg Blue | Peppercorn Grey



Barley White
Cappuccino
Cup
● **SWHSCB441**
50cl 17.5oz
H: 7cm
Dia: 11.5cm
CTN QTY 6



Barley White
Cappuccino
Cup
● **SWHSCB401**
46cl 16oz
H: 7cm
Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 6



Barley White
Cappuccino
Cup
● **SWHSCB281**
34cl 12oz
H: 6.5cm
Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 12



Barley White
Cappuccino
Cup
● **SWHSCB111**
28cl 10oz
H: 6cm
Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 12



Barley White
Cappuccino
Cup
● **SWHSCB201**
22.7cl 8oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 9.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Barley White
Cappuccino
Cup
● **SWHSCB061**
17cl 6oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 9cm
CTN QTY 12



Peppercorn Grey
Cappuccino
Cup
● **SPGSCB281**
34cl 12oz
H: 6.5cm
Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 12



Peppercorn Grey
Cappuccino
Cup
● **SPGSCB111**
28cl 10oz
H: 6cm
Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 12



Peppercorn Grey
Cappuccino
Cup
● **SPGSCB201**
22.7cl 8oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 9.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Peppercorn Grey
Cappuccino
Cup
● **SPGSCB061**
17cl 6oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 9cm
CTN QTY 12



Peppercorn Grey
Saucer
● **SPGSCSS 1**
15.6cm 6¼"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits: SPGSCB281,
SPGSCB111,
SPGSCB201 &
SPGSCB061)



Peppercorn Grey
Stacking Cup
● **SPGSCVSC81**
22cl 8oz
H: 7cm
Dia: 8.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Barley White
Saucer
● **SWHSCSS 1**
15.6cm 6¼"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits SWHSCB441,
SWHSCB401,
SWHSCB281,
SWHSCB111
,SWHSCB201
& SWHSCB061)



Barley White
Stacking Cup
● **SWHSCVSC81**
22cl 8oz
H: 7cm
Dia: 8.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Barley White
Saucer
● **SWHSCVSM 1**
15cm 5¾"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits SWHSCVSC81)



Barley White
Espresso Cup
● **SWHSCB91**
10cl 3.5oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Barley White
Espresso
Saucer
● **SWHSCSS 1**
11.8cm 4½"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits SWHSCB91)



Barley White
Beverage Pot
SWHSSB301
85.2cl 30oz
H: 15cm
CTN QTY 4

Replacement Lid
SWHSL301
CTN QTY 6



Peppercorn Grey
Saucer
● **SPGSCVSM 1**
15cm 5¾"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits SPGSCVSC81)



Peppercorn Grey
Espresso
Cup
● **SPGSCB91**
10cl 3.5oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Peppercorn Grey
Espresso
Saucer
● **SPGSCSS 1**
11.8cm 4½"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits SPGSCB91)



Peppercorn Grey
Mug
● **SPGSCVM121**
34cl 12oz
H: 11cm
Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12



Peppercorn Grey
Beverage Pot
SPGSSB301
85.2cl 30oz
H: 15cm
CTN QTY 4

Replacement Lid
SPGSL301
CTN QTY 6



Peppercorn Grey
Beverage Pot
SPGSSB151
42.6cl 15oz
H: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 4

Replacement Lid
SPGSL151
CTN QTY 6



Barley White
Beverage Pot
SWHSSB151
42.6cl 15oz
H: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 4

Replacement Lid
SWHSL151
CTN QTY 6



Barley White
Mug
● **SWHSCVM121**
34cl 12oz
H: 11cm
Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12



Barley White
Jug
SWHSSJ4 1
11.4cl 4oz
H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4



Barley White
Jug
SWHSSJ2 1
5.6cl 2oz
H: 5cm
CTN QTY 12



Barley White
Sugar Bowl
● **SWHSSSGR1**
22.7cl 8oz
H: 6.2cm
Dia: 9.8cm
CTN QTY 12



Peppercorn Grey
Jug
SPGSSJ4 1
11.4cl 4oz
H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4



Peppercorn Grey
Jug
SPGSSJ2 1
5.6cl 2oz
H: 5cm
CTN QTY 12



Peppercorn Grey
Sugar Bowl
● **SPGSSSGR1**
22.7cl 8oz
H: 6.2cm
Dia: 9.8cm
CTN QTY 12



CHURCHILL®
super vitrified



Duck Egg Blue
Cappuccino
Cup
● **SDESCB441**
50cl 17.5oz
H: 7cm
Dia: 11.5cm
CTN QTY 6



Duck Egg Blue
Cappuccino
Cup
● **SDESCB401**
46cl 16oz
H: 7cm
Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 6



Duck Egg Blue
Cappuccino
Cup
● **SDESCB281**
34cl 12oz
H: 6.5cm
Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 12



Duck Egg Blue
Cappuccino
Cup
● **SDESCB201**
22.7cl 8oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 9.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Duck Egg Blue
Saucer
● **SDESCSS 1**
15.6cm 6¼"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits SWHSCB441,
SDESCB401,
SDESCB281
& SWHSCB201)



Duck Egg Blue
Espresso Cup
● **SDESCB91**
10cl 3.5oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Duck Egg Blue
Espresso
Saucer
● **SDESCSS 1**
11.8cm 4½"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits SDESCB91)



Duck Egg Blue
Mug
● **SDESCVM121**
34cl 12oz
H: 11cm
Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12



Duck Egg Blue
Beverage Pot
SDESCSB151
42.6cl 15oz
H: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 4



Duck Egg Blue
Jug
SDESCSJ4 1
11.4cl 4oz
H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4



Duck Egg Blue
Sugar Bowl
● **SDESCSSGR1**
22.7cl 8oz
H: 6.2cm
Dia: 9.8cm
CTN QTY 12

To view the full Studio Prints Raku range available visit churchill1795.com

★ Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty



Stonecast® | ITEM RANGE

Spiced Orange | Cornflower Blue



Spiced Orange
Cappuccino
Cup
● SSOSC8281
34cl 12oz
H: 6.5cm
Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 12



Spiced Orange
Cappuccino
Cup
● SSOSC8201
22.7cl 8oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 9.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Spiced Orange
Saucer
● SSOSC55 1
15.6cm 6¼"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits SSOSC8281
& SSOSC8201)



Spiced Orange
Espresso Cup
● SSOSC891
10cl 3.5oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Spiced Orange
Espresso
Saucer
● SSOSC55 1
11.8cm 4½"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits SSOSC891)



Spiced Orange
Mug
● SSOSVM121
34cl 12oz
H: 11cm
Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12



Spiced Orange
Beverage Pot
SSOSS8151
42.6cl 15oz
H: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 4



Spiced Orange
Jug
SSOSSJ4 1
11.4cl 4oz
H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4



Spiced Orange
Sugar Bowl
● SSOSSSGR1
22.7cl 8oz
H: 6.2cm
Dia: 9.8cm
CTN QTY 12

Replacement Lid
SSOSRL151
CTN QTY 6



Cornflower Blue
Cappuccino
Cup
● SCFSC8281
34cl 12oz
H: 6.5cm
Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 12



Cornflower Blue
Cappuccino
Cup
● SCFSC8201
22.7cl 8oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 9.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Cornflower Blue
Saucer
● SCFSC55 1
15.6cm 6¼"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits SCFCCB441,
SCFCCB401,
SCFCCB281
& SCFCCB201)



Cornflower Blue
Espresso Cup
● SCFSC891
10cl 3.5oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Cornflower Blue
Espresso
Saucer
● SCFSC55 1
11.8cm 4½"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits SCFCC891)



Cornflower Blue
Mug
● SCF SVM121
34cl 12oz
H: 11cm
Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12



Cornflower Blue
Beverage Pot
SCFSS8151
42.6cl 15oz
H: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 4



Cornflower Blue
Jug
SCFSSJ4 1
11.4cl 4oz
H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4



Cornflower Blue
Sugar Bowl
● SCFSSSGR1
22.7cl 8oz
H: 6.2cm
Dia: 9.8cm
CTN QTY 12

Replacement Lid
SCFSL151
CTN QTY 6

To view the full Studio Prints Raku range available visit churhill1795.com

★ Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty



Raku

Topaz Blue

Reactive Texture Through Print

🇬🇧 Studio Prints collections are a contemporary take on traditional studio pottery. Raku, a range in the Studio Prints collection is inspired by the traditional glazing process known as Raku firing, which creates expressive and exciting results.

🇪🇸 Las colecciones de Studio Prints son una versión contemporánea de la cerámica tradicional de estudio. El diseño Raku está inspirado en el proceso de esmalte tradicional conocido como cocción Raku, que crea resultados expresivos y emocionantes.

🇩🇪 Die Studio Prints-Kollektionen sind eine zeitgenössische Interpretation der traditionellen Studiotöpferei. Das Raku-Design ist inspiriert von einem traditionellen Glasurverfahren, das als Raku-Brand bekannt ist und ausdrucksstarke Ergebnisse erzeugt.

🇮🇹 Les collections Studio Prints sont une version contemporaine des poteries ancestrales et d'atelier. Notre design Raku est inspiré du processus de décoration traditionnel de la poterie connu sous le nom de cuisson Raku-Yaki. Les résultats créés sont uniques et splendides.

🇫🇷 Les collections Studio Prints sont une version contemporaine des poteries ancestrales et d'atelier. Notre design Raku est inspiré du processus de décoration traditionnel de la poterie connu sous le nom de cuisson Raku-Yaki. Les résultats créés sont uniques et splendides.



RAKU | ITEM RANGE

Topaz Blue



Topaz Blue
Cappuccino
Cup
● **RKTBCB281**
34cl 12oz
H: 6.5cm
Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 12



Topaz Blue
Cappuccino
Cup
● **RKTBCB201**
22.7cl 8oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 9.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Topaz Blue
Saucer
● **RKTBCSS 1**
15.6cm 6¼"
CTN QTY 12
(Fits RKTBCB281
& RKTBCB201)



Topaz Blue
Espresso Cup
● **RKTBCB91**
10cl 3.5oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Topaz Blue
Espresso
Saucer
● **RKTBESS 1**
11.8cm 4½"
CTN QTY 12
(Fits RKTBCB91)



Topaz Blue
Mug
● **RKTBM121**
34cl 12oz
H: 11cm
Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12

NEW



Topaz Blue
Beverage Pot
● **RKTBSB151**
42.6cl 15oz
H: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 4

NEW



Topaz Blue
Jug
● **RKTBSJ4 1**
11.4cl 4oz
H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4

Replacement
Lid
● **WH RL151**
CTN QTY 6

STUDIO®
PRINTS



To view the full Studio Prints Raku range available visit churchill1795.com

★ Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty


CHURCHILL®
super vitrified



STUDIO[®]
PRINTS

Homespun

Stone Grey | Charcoal Black

A contemporary take on traditional studio pottery

 The Studio Prints Homespun beverage collection offers a blend of contemporary sophistication and nostalgia. The range has all of the professional performance benefits of our Super Vitrified products.

 La colección de tazas y accesorios en Studio Prints ofrece una mezcla de contemporaneidad y nostalgia. La gama posee todos los beneficios de durabilidad de un producto Super Vitificado.

 Die Studio Prints Homespun Getränkekollektion bietet eine Mischung aus zeitgenössischer Raffinesse und Nostalgie. Das Sortiment hat alle professionellen Leistungsvorteile unserer Super Vitrified Produkte.

 La collezione di tazze e accessori Studio Prints offre una miscela di contemporaneità e nostalgia. La gamma possiede tutte le caratteristiche di un prodotto Super Vitrified.

 Studio Print Homespun vous offre un style sophistiqué et tendance. Cette collection vous apporte tous les avantages des produits Super Vitrifiés par sa résistance.



HOMESPUN | ITEM RANGE

Stone Grey | Charcoal Black

STUDIO[®]
PRINTS



Stone Grey
Cappuccino Cup
● **SPSGCB201**
22.7cl 8oz
H: 5.6cm
Dia: 9.7cm
CTN QTY 12



Stone Grey
Saucer
● **SPSGCSS 1**
15.6cm 6¼"
CTN QTY 12
(Fits SPSGCB201)



Stone Grey
Espresso Cup
● **SPSGCEB91**
10cl 3.5oz
H: 5.6cm
Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Stone Grey
Saucer
● **SPSGESS 1**
11.8cm 4½"
CTN QTY 12
(Fits SPSGCEB91)



Stone Grey
Beverage Pot
SPSGSB151
42.6cl 15oz
H: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 4



Stone Grey
Jug
SPSGSJ4 1
11.4cl 4oz
H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4

Replacement Lid
SWHSRL151
CTN QTY 6



Stone Grey
Sugar Bowl
● **SPSGSSGR1**
22.7cl 8oz
H: 6.2cm
Dia: 9.8cm
CTN QTY 12



Charcoal Black
Cappuccino Cup
● **SPCBCB201**
22.7cl 8oz
H: 5.6cm
Dia: 9.7cm
CTN QTY 12



Charcoal Black
Saucer
● **SPCBCSS 1**
15.6cm 6¼"
CTN QTY 12
(Fits SPCBCB201)



Charcoal Black
Espresso Cup
● **SPCBCEB91**
10cl 3.5oz
H: 5.6cm
Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Charcoal Black
Saucer
● **SPCBCESS 1**
11.8cm 4½"
CTN QTY 12
(Fits SPCBCEB91)



Charcoal Black
Beverage Pot
SPCBCSB151
42.6cl 15oz
H: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 4



Charcoal Black
Jug
SPCBCSJ4 1
11.4cl 4oz
H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4

Replacement Lid
SPGSRL151
CTN QTY 6



Charcoal Black
Sugar Bowl
● **SPCBCSSGR1**
22.7cl 8oz
H: 6.2cm
Dia: 9.8cm
CTN QTY 12



To view the full Studio Prints Homespun range available visit churchill1795.com

★ Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty


CHURCHILL[®]
super vitrified



Embossed

Bamboo | Isla

Intricate & Stylish Embossments

-  Classic white beverage items are enhanced with subtle, delicate Bamboo and Isla embossments. Inspired by the textures found in nature and along the shoreline, Isla and Bamboo are contemporary and stylish without compromising on durability and strength.
-  El tacerio de Classic White se realza con los delicados estampados Bamboo e Isla. Inspiradas en las texturas encontradas en la naturaleza y en la costa, Isla y Bamboo son contemporáneas y elegantes sin comprometer la durabilidad y la resistencia.
-  Klassische, weiße Serie an Tassen und Kaffeezubehör, werden mit sanften Bamboo- und Isla-Prägungen verziert. Inspiriert von der natürlichen Küstenlandschaft, bieten Isla und Bamboo zeitgemäßes, stilvolles Design, ohne dabei auf Festigkeit und Stabilität zu verzichten.
-  Gli articoli del tazzame bianco classico sono valorizzati con sottili e delicati rilievi nei decori Bamboo ed Isla. Ispirati dalle tonalità che si trovano in natura e lungo il litorale costiero, Isla e Bamboo sono moderni ed eleganti senza compromettere la durata e la resistenza.
-  Une gamme blanche de tasses et sous-tasses disponibles avec les motifs Bamboo et Isla. Inspirée des textures de la nature et du bord de mer, Isla et Bamboo sont deux gammes contemporaines résistantes.



BAMBOO | ITEM RANGE

White



Stacking Cup
● **WHBALSC81**
22cl 8oz
H: 7cm
Dia: 8.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Stacking Cup
● **WHBALC281**
28cl 10oz
H: 6.5cm
Dia: 10cm
CTN QTY 12



Stacking Cup
● **WHBALC201**
20cl 7oz
H: 5.5cm
Dia: 9cm
CTN QTY 12



Coffee Cup
● **WHBALT121**
34cl 12oz
H: 7cm
Dia: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Tea Cup
● **WHBALT8 1**
22cl 8oz
H: 6.5cm
Dia: 9.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Saucer
● **WHBALSM 1**
15cm 5 7/8"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits WHBALSC81, WHBALC281, WHBALC201, WHBALC161, WHBALT121, WHBALT8 1)



Stacking Cup
● **WHBALSC31**
9cl 3oz
H: 5.3cm
Dia: 6cm
CTN QTY 12



Espresso Cup
● **WHBALE3 1**
11cl 3.5oz
H: 5.8cm
Dia: 6.4cm
CTN QTY 12



Saucer
● **WHBALSS 1**
12.8cm 5"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits WHBALSC31, WHBALC9 1, WHBALE3 1)



Mug
● **WHBALM121**
34cl 12oz
H: 11cm
Dia: 10.6cm
CTN QTY 12



Beverage Pot
WHBALB301
85.2cl 30oz
H: 15cm
CTN QTY 4

Replacement Lid
WH RL301
CTN QTY 6



Beverage Pot
WHBALB151
42.6cl 15oz
H: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 4

Replacement Lid
WH RL151
CTN QTY 6



Jug
WHBALJ8 1
22.7cl 8oz
H: 8.5cm
CTN QTY 4



Jug
WHBALJ4 1
11.4cl 4oz
H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4



Jug
WHBALJ2 1
5.6cl 2oz
H: 5cm
CTN QTY 12



Open Sugar Bowl
● **WHBALSGR1**
22.7cl 8oz
H: 6.2cm
Dia: 9.8cm
CTN QTY 12

Optional Lid (Plain)
WH SSLD1
CTN QTY 12

ISLA | ITEM RANGE

White



Stacking Cup
● **WHISISC81**
22cl 8oz
H: 7cm
Dia: 8.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Coffee Cup
● **WHISIT121**
34cl 12oz
H: 7cm
Dia: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Tea Cup
● **WHISIT8 1**
22cl 8oz
H: 6.5cm
Dia: 9.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Saucer
● **WHISISM 1**
15cm 5 7/8"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits WHISISC81, WHISIT121, WHISIT8 1)



Stacking Cup
● **WHISISC31**
9cl 3oz
H: 5.3cm
Dia: 6cm
CTN QTY 12



Espresso Cup
● **WHISIE3 1**
11cl 3.9oz
H: 5.8cm
Dia: 6.4cm
CTN QTY 12



Saucer
● **WHISISS 1**
12.8cm 5"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits WHISISC31 & WHISIE3 1)



Mug
● **WHISIM121**
34cl 12oz
H: 11cm
Dia: 10.6cm
CTN QTY 12



Beverage Pot
WHISIT301
85.2cl 30oz
H: 15cm
CTN QTY 4

Replacement Lid
WHISL30 1
CTN QTY 6



Beverage Pot
WHISIT151
42.6cl 15oz
H: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 4

Replacement Lid
WHISL15 1
CTN QTY 6



Stainless Steel Tea Filter
SS TF 1
H: 7.2cm 2 3/4"
Dia: 6cm 2 1/4"
CTN QTY 4

(Fits WHISIT151)



Jug
WHISIUG81
22.7cl 8oz
H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4



Jug
WHISIUG41
11.4cl 4oz
H: 5.5cm
CTN QTY 4



Jug
WHISIUG21
5.6cl 2oz
H: 4.4cm
CTN QTY 12



Open Sugar Bowl
● **WHISISGR1**
22.7cl 8oz
H: 6.2cm
Dia: 9.8cm
CTN QTY 12

Optional Lid (Plain)
WH SSLD1
CTN QTY 12

To view the full Studio Prints Raku range available visit churchill1795.com

★ Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty



Monochrome

Sapphire Blue | Cinnamon Brown | Onyx Black

Reminiscent of artisan pottery

 Monochrome is a new collection of beverage items, designed to complement a wide range of Churchill tableware. The collection provides the perfect combination of studio pottery style, durability and strength.

 Monochrome es una nueva colección de tazas, mugs y accesorios diseñados para complementar una amplia gama de productos Churchill. La gama ofrece una perfecta combinación de estilo artesanal con todos los atributos de durabilidad y resistencia.

 Monochrom ist eine neue Kollektion von Produkten für den Getränkeauschank, die eine breite Palette von Churchill-Geschirr stilvoll ergänzt. Die Kollektion bietet die perfekte Kombination aus Studio-Keramik-Stil, Haltbarkeit und Beständigkeit.

 Monochrome e' una nuova collezione di tazze, mugs e accessori disegnati per integrare la ampia gamma di prodotti Churchill. La collezione fornisce la perfetta combinazione dello stile artigianale con tutti gli attributi di durabilità e resistenza.

 Monochrome est une gamme variée pour votre cafétéria, avec un décor unique, trempé à la main. Une alliance de style studio poterie, durabilité et force.



MONOCHROME | ITEM RANGE

Sapphire Blue | Cinnamon Brown | Onyx Black



Sapphire Blue
Cappuccino Cup
MOBLCB281
34cl 12oz
H: 6.6cm
Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 12



Cinnamon Brown
Cappuccino Cup
MOBRCB281
34cl 12oz
H: 6.6cm
Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 12



Onyx Black
Cappuccino Cup
MOBKCB281
34cl 12oz
H: 6.6cm
Dia: 11cm
CTN QTY 12



Sapphire Blue
Cappuccino Cup
MOBLCB201
22.7cl 8oz
H: 5.6cm
Dia: 9.7cm
CTN QTY 12



Cinnamon Brown
Cappuccino Cup
MOBRCB201
22.7cl 8oz
H: 5.6cm
Dia: 9.7cm
CTN QTY 12



Onyx Black
Cappuccino Cup
MOBKCB201
22.7cl 8oz
H: 5.6cm
Dia: 9.7cm
CTN QTY 12



Sapphire Blue
Mug
MOBLVM121
34cl 12oz
H: 11cm
Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12



Cinnamon Brown
Mug
MOBRVM121
34cl 12oz
H: 11cm
Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12



Onyx Black
Mug
MOBKVM121
34cl 12oz
H: 11cm
Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 12



Sapphire Blue
Beverage Pot
MOBLSB151
42.6cl 15oz
H: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 4

Replacement Lid
WH RL151
CTN QTY 6



Cinnamon Brown
Beverage Pot
MOBRB151
42.6cl 15oz
H: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 4

Replacement Lid
WH RL151
CTN QTY 6



Onyx Black
Beverage Pot
MOBKSB151
42.6cl 15oz
H: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 4

Replacement Lid
WH RL151
CTN QTY 6



Mist Blue Saucer
MOMB CSS 1
15.6cm 6 1/4"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits
MOBLCB281, MO-
BRCB281, MOBKCB281,
MOBLCB201, MOBRCB201,
MOBKCB201, MOBLVM121,
MOBRVM121 & MOBKVM121)



Vintage Copper
Saucer
MOVCCSS 1
15.6cm 6 1/4"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits MOBLCB281,
MOBRCB281, MOBKCB281,
MOBLCB201, MOBRCB201,
MOBKCB201, MOBLVM121,
MOBRVM121 & MOBKVM121)



Iron Black
Saucer
MOIBCSS 1
15.6cm 6 1/4"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits MOBLCB281,
MOBRCB281, MOBKCB281,
MOBLCB201, MOBRCB201,
MOBKCB201, MOBLVM121,
MOBRVM121 & MOBKVM121)



White Saucer
WH CSS 1
15.6cm 6 1/4"
CTN QTY 24

(Fits
MOBLCB281, MO-
BRCB281, MOBKCB281,
MOBLCB201, MOBRCB201,
MOBKCB201, MOBLVM121,
MOBRVM121 & MOBKVM121)



Sapphire Blue
Jug
MOBLSJ4 1
11.4cl 4oz
H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4



Cinnamon Brown
Jug
MOBR SJ4 1
11.4cl 4oz
H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4



Onyx Black
Jug
MOBK SJ4 1
11.4cl 4oz
H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4



Sapphire Blue
Sugar Bowl
MOBLS SGR1
22.7cl 8oz
H: 6.2cm
Dia: 9.8cm
CTN QTY 12



Cinnamon Brown
Sugar Bowl
MOBR SSGR1
22.7cl 8oz
H: 6.2cm
Dia: 9.8cm
CTN QTY 12



Onyx Black
Sugar Bowl
MOBK SSGR1
22.7cl 8oz
H: 6.2cm
Dia: 9.8cm
CTN QTY 12

MONOCHROME BULB | ITEM RANGE

Cinnamon Brown



Cinnamon Brown
Bulb Cup
MOBRBU121
36cl 12.5oz
H: 10.4cm
Dia: 7.2cm
CTN QTY 6



Cinnamon Brown
Bulb Cup
MOBRBU101
30cl 10.5oz
H: 7.5cm
Dia: 8.4cm
CTN QTY 6



Cinnamon Brown
Bulb Cup
MOBRBU8 1
24cl 8.5oz
H: 7.2cm
Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 6



Cinnamon Brown
Bulb Cup
MOBRBU6 1
18cl 6.3oz
H: 6cm
Dia: 7.7cm
CTN QTY 6



Cinnamon Brown
Bulb Cup
MOBRBU2 1
7cl 2.5oz
H: 5cm
Dia: 5.7cm
CTN QTY 6



Cinnamon Brown
Chip Mug
MOBRBUCM1
30cl 10oz
H: 7.3cm
Dia: 8.4cm
CTN QTY 6



Sapphire Blue
Espresso Cup
MOBLCEB91
10cl 3.5oz
H: 5.6cm
Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Cinnamon Brown
Espresso Cup
MOBRCEB91
10cl 3.5oz
H: 5.6cm
Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Onyx Black
Espresso Cup
MOBKCEB91
10cl 3.5oz
H: 5.6cm
Dia: 6.5cm
CTN QTY 12



Mist Blue Saucer
MOMBESS 1
11.8cm 4 1/2"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits MOBLCB91, MOBRCEB91
& MOBKCEB91)



Vintage Copper
Saucer
MOVCESS 1
11.8cm 4 1/2"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits MOBLCB91, MOBRCEB91
& MOBKCEB91)



Iron Black
Saucer
MOIBESS 1
11.8cm 4 1/2"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits MOBLCB91, MOBRCEB91
& MOBKCEB91)



White Saucer
WH ESS 1
11.8cm 4 1/2"
CNT QTY 24

(Fits MOBLCB91, MOBRCEB91
& MOBKCEB91)



Cinnamon Brown
Bulb Dip Pot
MOBRBUP21
7cl 2oz
H: 4.5cm
Dia: 5.7cm
CTN QTY 6



Bulb

White

Reminiscent of artisan pottery

 Bulb is a new collection of contemporary hand cast cups and accessory pieces. A soft stylish shape, designed for comfort. Bulb shapes are available in a range of key cup and mug sizes with complementary chip mugs and dip pots.

 Bulb es una nueva colección contemporánea de tazas y accesorios moldeadas a mano. Una forma suave y elegante, diseñada para la comodidad. La gama Bulb está disponible en una variedad de tamaños de tazas y piezas complementarias tales como un bol pequeño y salsera.

 Bulb ist eine neue Kollektion zeitgenössischer, handgegossener Becher und Zubehörteile. Eine weiche, stilvolle Form, entworfen für Komfort. Bulb-Formen sind in einer Reihe von gängigen Tassen- und Bechergrößen erhältlich und werden von Chip-Bechern und Dip-Töpfen ergänzt.

 La moderna linea Bulb è una nuova collezione di tazze ed accessori. Una forma morbida ed elegante, progettata per essere comoda e maneggevole. I modelli della linea Bulb sono disponibili in una gamma di tazze e mugs di diverse misure ed integrati con ciotole per snack e salse.

 La collection Bulb est une gamme contemporaine avec une forme élégante. La gamme est composée de tasses, mugs et petits contenants.



BULB | ITEM RANGE

White



Cup
WH BU121
36cl 12.5oz
H: 10.4cm
Dia: 7.2cm
CTN QTY 6



Cup
WH BU101
30cl 10.5oz
H: 7.5cm
Dia: 8.4cm
CTN QTY 6



Cup
WH BU8 1
24cl 8.5oz
H: 7.2cm
Dia: 8cm
CTN QTY 6



Cup
WH BU6 1
18cl 6.3oz
H: 6cm
Dia: 7.7cm
CTN QTY 6



White Saucer
WH CSS 1
15.6cm 6 1/4"
CTN QTY 24

WH BU121, WH BU101,
WH BU8 1 and WH BU6 1)

(Fits



Cup
WH BU2 1
7cl 2.5oz
H: 5cm
Dia: 5.7cm
CTN QTY 6



White Saucer
WH ESS 1
11.8cm 4 1/2"
CNT QTY 24

(Fits WH BU2 1)



Chip Mug
WH BUCM1
30cl 10.5oz
H: 7.3cm
Dia: 8.4cm
CTN QTY 6



Dip Pot
WH BUP21
7cl 2oz
H: 4.5cm
Dia: 5.7cm
CTN QTY 6

★ Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty



CHURCHILL®
super vitrified





Vintage Prints

White | Blue Willow | Cranberry

Mix & match vintage

 Elegant and nostalgic, Vintage Prints patterns are revived from our archives and decorated on classical beverage shapes. Mixed together the combination of patterns and colours create a charming, eclectic look.

 Elegante y nostálgico, los estampados vintage se recuperan de nuestros archivos y se decoran con formas de bebidas clásicas. Mezclados, la combinación de patrones y colores crean una apariencia encantadora y ecléctica.

 Vintage Prints, ein elegant nostalgisches Design, wurde aus unseren Archiven wiederbelebt und auf klassische Tassenformen dekoriert. Variabel kombinierbar, ergeben die Muster und Farben ein charmantes, vielseitiges Aussehen.

 Eleganti e nostalgici, i modelli Vintage Prints sono stati ripescati dai nostri archivi e decorati su forme classiche di tazzame. Mixati insieme le combinazioni di modelli e colori, creano un look eclettico ed affascinante.

 Élégant et historique, les motifs Vintage Prints ressortent de nos archives et décorent notre gamme classique de cafèterie. L'alliance des motifs et couleurs créent une présentation pleine de charme avec une touche très anglaise.



VINTAGE PRINTS | ITEM RANGE

White | Blue Willow | Cranberry



Georgian Teacup
WH GTC71
19.8cl 7oz
H: 7cm
Dia: 9cm
CTN QTY 12



Blue Willow Georgian Teacup
BWL GTC71
19.8cl 7oz
H: 7cm
Dia: 9cm
CTN QTY 12



Blue Bramble Georgian Teacup
BBA GTC71
19.8cl 7oz
H: 7cm
Dia: 9cm
CTN QTY 12



Cranberry Willow Georgian Teacup
CWL GTC71
19.8cl 7oz
H: 7cm
Dia: 9cm
CTN QTY 12



Cranberry Bramble Georgian Teacup
CBA GTC71
19.8cl 7oz
H: 7cm
Dia: 9cm
CTN QTY 12



Georgian Saucer
WH GTS 1
14.1cm 5½"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits all teacups above)



Blue Willow Georgian Saucer
BWL GTS 1
14.1cm 5½"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits all teacups above)



Blue Bramble Georgian Saucer
BBA GTS 1
14.1cm 5½"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits all teacups above)



Cranberry Willow Georgian Saucer
CWL GTS 1
14.1cm 5½"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits all teacups above)



Cranberry Bramble Georgian Saucer
CBA GTS 1
14.1cm 5½"
CTN QTY 12

(Fits all teacups above)



Blue Willow Sandringham Tea/Coffee Pot
BWL PS301
85.2cl 30oz
H: 17.5cm
CTN QTY 4



Blue Willow Sandringham Tea/Coffee Pot
BWL PS151
42cl 15oz
H: 14.5cm
CTN QTY 4



Blue Willow Sandringham Jug
BWL JS251
14cl 5oz
H: 10cm
CTN QTY 4



Blue Willow Open Sandringham Sugar Bowl
BWL B35 1
9cm 3½"
CTN QTY 12

Replacement Lid
BWL LS301
CTN QTY 6

Replacement Lid
BWL LS151
CTN QTY 6

Sugar Bowl Lid
BWL LS 1
CTN QTY 6



ART de CUISINE®

Menu Shades

Ash Black | Smoke Grey

Neutral tones and tactile matte finish

🇬🇧 The Menu Shades collection features a matte glaze in subtle, soft tones and a satin finish. Neutral tones Ash Black and Shale Grey are available across key cup and mug sizes.

🇪🇸 La colección Menu Shades presenta un esmalte mate en tonos suaves y sutiles y un acabado satinado. Tonos neutros Ash Black y Shale Grey están disponibles en todos los tamaños de taza.

🇩🇪 Die Menu Shades Kollektion bietet eine matte Glasur mit sanften Tönen und einer satinlackierte Oberfläche.

🇮🇹 La collezione Menu Shades si caratterizza per un sottile smalto opaco, toni delicati e una finitura satinata. I toni neutri Ash Black e Shale Grey sono disponibili con tazze e mug nelle misure principali.

🇫🇷 La collection Menu Shades présente des tons neutres, finition email matte et satin. Les tons neutres Ash Black et Shale Grey sont disponibles en tasses et mugs de tailles différentes.



MENU SHADES | ITEM RANGE

Ash Black | Smoke Grey



Ash Black
Cappuccino
Cup
ZCSAC12 1
34.1cl 12oz
H: 6.5cm
Dia: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 6



Ash Black
Cappuccino
Cup
ZCSAPC7 1
19.9cl 7oz
H: 6.5cm
Dia: 9cm
CTN QTY 6



Ash Black
Saucer
ZCSAPOS1
15.5cm 6 1/4"
CTN QTY 6

(Fits ZCSAC12 1 &
ZCSAPC7 1)



Ash Black
Espresso Cup
ZCSAPEC31
8.5cl 3oz
H: 5cm
Dia: 7cm
CTN QTY 6



Ash Black
Saucer
ZCSAPOS1
12.7cm 5"
CTN QTY 6

(Fits ZCSAPEC31)



Ash Black
Flared Mug
ZCSAPOM 1
29.8cl 10.5oz
H: 11cm
Dia: 9cm
CTN QTY 6



Ash Black
Jug
ZCSAPOJ21
6cl 2oz
H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4



Ash Black
Open Sugar
Bowl
ZCSAPOSU1
8.5cl 3oz
H: 5cm
Dia: 7cm
CTN QTY 6



Smoke Grey
Cappuccino
Cup
ZCSSC12 1
34.1cl 12oz
H: 6.5cm
Dia: 10.5cm
CTN QTY 6



Smoke Grey
Cappuccino
Cup
ZCSSPC7 1
19.9cl 7oz
H: 6.5cm
Dia: 9cm
CTN QTY 6



Smoke Grey
Saucer
ZCSSPOS1
15.5cm 6 1/4"
CTN QTY 6

(Fits ZCSSC12 1 &
ZCSSPC7 1)



Smoke Grey
Espresso Cup
ZCSSPEC31
8.5cl 3oz
H: 5cm
Dia: 7cm
CTN QTY 6



Smoke Grey
Saucer
ZCSSPOS1
12.7cm 5"
CTN QTY 6

(Fits ZCSSPEC31)



Smoke Grey
Flared Mug
ZCSSPOM 1
29.8cl 10.5oz
H: 11cm
Dia: 9cm
CTN QTY 6



Smoke Grey
Jug
ZCSSPOJ21
6cl 2oz
H: 7cm
CTN QTY 4



Smoke Grey
Open Sugar
Bowl
ZCSSPOSU1
8.5cl 3oz
H: 5cm
Dia: 7cm
CTN QTY 6



FEATURES & BENEFITS

CHURCHILL® super vitrified

Stonecast, Patina, Plume, Studio Prints Raku, Homespun, Embossed, Monochrome, Bulb & Vintage Prints



Super Vitrified Body

Super vitrified is a vitreous body that does not absorb moisture, it is more hygienic and has better heat retention properties. Its high resistance to thermal shock helps reduce breakages and provides superior strength.

Superior Glaze Finish

Protected by our ecoglaze, a high performance glaze that enhances product performance, prolonging the life of the product, improving stain and metal mark resistance and durability.

Hand Decorated

Monochrome, Homespun and Stonecast products are all decorated by hand to add to the charm and individuality of each piece.

5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

Covered by our 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty.

✚ Denotes items covered by the warranty

Microwave & Dishwasher Safe



Cuerpo Super Vitrificado

Super vitrificado es un cuerpo vitreo que no absorbe humedad, es más higiénico y posee excelentes propiedades de retención de calor. Su alta resistencia al choque térmico ayuda a reducir roturas.

Esmalte Superior

Protegido por ecoglaze, un esmalte de alto rendimiento que realza la durabilidad del producto, prolongando la vida útil del mismo. Excelente estabilidad evita el choque térmico y cuarteamiento.

Decorado a Mano

Monochrome, Studio Prints y Stonecast son acabadas a mano lo que contribuye a la individualidad y carácter de cada pieza.

5 Años de Garantía contra el Desportillado

Ciertas piezas están cubiertas por la garantía contra el desportillado de 5 años.

✚ Denota artículos cubiertos por la garantía

Seguro para usar en el Microondas y Lavavajillas



Super Vitrified Body

Super Vitrified ist ein Porzellanscherben der keine Feuchtigkeit absorbiert, sowie bestmögliche Hygiene und Hitzebeständigkeit bietet. Die sehr hohe Temperaturwechselbeständigkeit bewirkt Reduzierung von Bruch und bringt optimale Lebensdauer.

Superior Glasur

Bester Schutz durch unser "Ecoglaze". Ein hochwertiges Glasurverfahren für höchste Ansprüche an Bruchfestigkeit, Lebensdauer und Widerstandsfähigkeit gegen Zerkratzen.

Hand Dekoriert

Monochrome, Homespun und Stonecast Produkte sind alle von Hand dekoriert, um den Charme und die Individualität jedes Stückes hervorzuheben.

5 Jahre Kantenbruchgarantie

Ausgewählte Produkte haben eine 5-jährige Garantie auf Kantenbruch.

✚ gekennzeichnete Artikel unterliegen der Garantie.

Porzellanmarke Geeignet für Mikrowellen & Geschirrspüler



Super Vetrified Body

Super Vetrified è un corpo vitreo che non assorbe umidità, è più igienico e ha una migliore capacità di trattenere il calore. La sua alta resistenza agli choc termici aiuta a ridurre le rotture e fornisce una maggiore forza.

Finitura Smaltata

Protetto da ecoglaze. E' uno smalto dalle alte prestazioni che aumenta la resa del prodotto, prolungandone la durata e la resistenza alle macchie e ai graffi da metallo.

Decorato a Mano

I decori Monochrome, Homespun e Stonecast sono sotto smalto, questo crea uno strato protettivo che ne aumenta la durata e ne migliora il rendimento durante l'utilizzo.

5 Anni Di Garanzia Contro

Le Sbeccature

Su articoli selezionati abbiamo una garanzia di 5 anni contro le sbeccature.

✚ Désigne les articles couverts par la garantie

Adatti per microonde e in lavastoviglie



Porcelaine Super-Vitrifiée

Super vitrified body est une matière vitreuse qui n'absorbe pas l'humidité, est très hygiénique et possède de très bonnes qualités de rétention de chaleur. Sa très bonne résistance au choc thermique permet d'éviter les ébréchures.

Email de haute qualité

Protégé par Ecoglaze, un email de très haute qualité qui augmente la durabilité du produit, ce qui en prolonge la durée de vie.

Décoration MGarantie ain

Les articles des gammes Monochrome, Homespun et Stonecast sont décorés individuellement à la main ajoutant un charme sur chaque pièce

Garantie Sans Anti-ebrochure

Pièces couvertes par notre garantie 5 ans contre ébréchures.

✚ Désigne les articles couverts par la garantie

Apte au micro ondes et machine à laver la vaisselle

ART de CUISINE®



Professional Porcelain Body

Menu Shades is manufactured in a vitreous porcelain for strength and durability in a busy hospitality environment.

Satin Matte Glaze

Finished in a matte satin glazed finish.

Microwave & Dishwasher Safe



Cuerpo profesional de porcelana

Menu Shades esta fabricada a partir de una porcelana vitrea aportando fuerza y durabilidad.

Esmalte mate satinado

Acabado en mate satinado

Seguro para uso en microondas y lavavajillas



Professionelles Porzellan

Menu Shades ist aus einem hochwertigem Porzellan hergestellt um den Anforderungen eines Gastronomiebetriebes zu gerecht zu werden.

Satin Matte Glasur

Gefertigt mit einer matten Satin Glasur.

Mikrowellen- und Spülmaschinensicher



Porcellana Professionale

Menu Shades e' prodotto in una porcellana vetrosa per una maggiore resistenza e durata in un impegnativo ambiente dell'ospitalita'.

Smalto opaco satinato

Smaltato con una finitura opaca satinata.

Adatto per Microonde e Lavastoviglie



Le corps professionnel de la porcelaine

Menu Shades est fabriqué à partir d'une porcelaine vitreuse apportant force et durabilité.

Satin Matte Glaze

Email finition matte satin

Passable au micro-onde et lave-vaisselle



CHURCHiLL[®]

churchill1795.com

f Churchill1795

@churchill1795

@Churchill_1795

Tel: +44 (0) 1782 577 566

Fax: +44 (0) 1782 524 355

email: info@churchill1795.com

HEAD OFFICE & STOKE SHOWROOM

No. 1 Marlborough Way
Tunstall
Stoke-on-Trent
ST6 5NZ

LONDON SHOWROOM

Business Design Centre
Suite 102
52 Upper Street
Islington
London
N1 0QH

MADRID SHOWROOM

Calle Princesa No 2
7ta Planta
Puertas 4 y 5
Madrid 28008
España
Tel: 910 004 929

In the printing of this brochure, every effort has been made to ensure perfect reproduction of product colours, but due to printing limitations, they may not be an exact match to the actual product.